
Participants EXPReS FABRIC kick-off 22-03-2006 
 

 Last name First name Institute e-mail 

1 Alef Walter MPIfR, Bonn walef@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de 

2 Anderson Bryan Jodrell Bank Observatory ba@jb.man.ac.uk 

3 Conway John Onsala Space Observatory jconway@oso.chalmers.se 

4 Garrett Michael JIVE garrett@jive.nl 

5 Graham Dave MPIfR, Bonn dgraham@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de 

6 Hughes-Jones Richard The University of Manchester r.hughes-jones@manchester.ac.uk 

7 Langevelde, van Huib JIVE langevelde@jive.nl  

8 Okon Marcin Poznan Supercomputing and 
Networking Center 

hawky@man.poznan.pl 

9 Lindqvist Michael Onsala Space Observatory michael@oso.chalmers.se 

10 Maat Peter ASTRON maat@astron.nl 

11 Garstka Marcin Poznan Supercomputing and 
Networking Center 

marcinga@man.poznan.pl 

12 Meijer Norbert Poznan Supercomputing and 
Networking Center 

meyer@man.poznan.pl 

13 Mujunen Ari  Metsaehovi Radio Observatory amujunen@hut.fi 

14 Oerlemans  Ruud JIVE oerlemans@jive.nl 

15 Pogrebenko Sergei JIVE pogrebenko@jive.nl 

16 Ritakari  Jouko Metsaehovi Radio Observatory jouko.ritakari@hut.fi 

17 Spencer  Ralph  Jodrell Bank Observatory res@jb.man.uc.uk 

18 Szomoru Arpad  JIVE szomoru@jive.nl 

 


